—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 0o L e NV W N =IO

Position

Principal

Assistant Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Night Custodian

Day Custodians

Teacher

Office Manager

Night Custodian

Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Office Assistant Il

Instructional Assistant IV

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Psychologist

Home Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Department

Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School

Total Wages
$123,955
$93,087
$87,739
$86,152
$86,002
$85,162
$84,332
$78,676
$78,263
$76,391
$74,646
$74,549
$72,239
$71,356
$68,788
$65,279
$61,593
$60,625
$57,448
$54,962
$51,574
$51,413
$45,642
$41,625
$41,265
$40,989
$37,632
$32,639
$30,696
$28,864
$28,281



32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45.

46.

47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Special Education Teacher

Speech & Language Specialist

Instructional Assistant IV

Instructional Assistant IV

Instructional Assistant IV
Instructional Assistant IV
Instructional Assistant IV
Instructional Assistant IV
Instructional Assistant IV

Instructional Assistant IV

Instructional Assistant IV
Instructional Assistant IV
Psychologist

Teacher

Instructional Assistant IV

Health Assistant

Curriculum Specialist
Library/Media Technician
Instructional Assistant IV
Instructional Assistant |ll
Instructional Assistant |ll
Curriculum Specialist
Curriculum Specialist
Support Technician
Safety Supervisor

Safety Supervisor

Safety Supervisor

Substitute Instructional
Assistant Il|

Substitute Instructional
Assistant Il|

Curriculum Specialist,
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Instructional
Assistant, Substitute
Safety Supervisor

Instructional Assistant
v

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Curriculum Specialist

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Newhall

Newhall

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School

Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School

Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School

Old Orchard School

Old Orchard School

Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School

$27,922
$25,669
$25,179
$25,015

$24,510
$24,257
$23,833
$22,580
$22,528
$21,933

$19,384
$19,012
$19,003
$17,283

$17,063

$16,498

$14,759
$14,610
$13,335
$13,296
$11,235
$10,978
$10,463
$10,460

$9,798

$9,198

$9,163



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Instructional Assistant |ll
Safety Supervisor

Safety Supervisor
Curriculum Specialist
Curriculum Specialist
Instructional Assistant |ll
Safety Supervisor

Safety Supervisor
Instructional Assistant IV
Safety Supervisor

Instructional Assistant Il

Curriculum Specialist
Safety Supervisor
Safety Supervisor
Safety Supervisor

Curriculum Specialist

Substitute Instructional
Assistant Il|

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School

Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School
Old Orchard School

$8,463
$8,228
$8,009
$5,573
$2,980
$2,872
$2,564
$2,396
$1,250
$1,194
$1,047

$392
$346
$130
$32
$15



