	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$123,955
2.	Assistant Principal	Psychologist	Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$93,087
3.	Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$87,739
4.	Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$86,152
5.	Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$86,002
6.	Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$85,162
7.	Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$84,332
8.	Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$78,676
9.	Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$78,263
10.	Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$76,391
11.	Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$74,646
12.	Special Education Teacher	Home Teacher	Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$74,549
13.	Special Education Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$72,239
14.	Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$71,356
15.	Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$68,788
16.	Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$65,279
17.	Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$61,593
18.	Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$60,625
19.	Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$57,448
20.	Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$54,962
21.	Special Education Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$51,574
22.	Special Education Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$51,413
23.	Night Custodian		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$45,642
24.	Day Custodians		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$41,625
25.	Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$41,265
26.	Office Manager		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$40,989
27.	Night Custodian		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$37,632
28.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$32,639
29.	Special Education Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$30,696
30.	Office Assistant II		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$28,864
31.	Instructional Assistant IV		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$28,281

32.	Special Education Teacher		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$27,922
33.	Speech & Language Specialist		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$25,669
34.	Instructional Assistant IV		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$25,179
35.	Instructional Assistant IV	Substitute Instructional Assistant III	Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$25,015
36.	Instructional Assistant IV		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$24,510
37.	Instructional Assistant IV		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$24,257
38.	Instructional Assistant IV		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$23,833
39.	Instructional Assistant IV		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$22,580
40.	Instructional Assistant IV		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$22,528
41.	Instructional Assistant IV	Substitute Instructional Assistant III	Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$21,933
42.	Instructional Assistant IV		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$19,384
43.	Instructional Assistant IV		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$19,012
44.	Psychologist		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$19,003
45.	Teacher	Curriculum Specialist, Substitute Teacher	Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$17,283
46.	Instructional Assistant IV	Substitute Instructional Assistant, Substitute Safety Supervisor	Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$17,063
47.	Health Assistant	Instructional Assistant	Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$16,498
48.	Curriculum Specialist		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$14,759
49.	Library/Media Technician		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$14,610
50.	Instructional Assistant IV		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$13,335
51.	Instructional Assistant III		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$13,296
52.	Instructional Assistant III		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$11,235
53.	Curriculum Specialist	Substitute Teacher	Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$10,978
54.	Curriculum Specialist	Substitute Teacher	Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$10,463
55.	Support Technician	Curriculum Specialist	Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$10,460
56.	Safety Supervisor		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$9,798
57.	Safety Supervisor		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$9,198
58.	Safety Supervisor		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$9,163

59.	Instructional Assistant III		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$8,463
60.	Safety Supervisor		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$8,228
61.	Safety Supervisor		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$8,009
62.	Curriculum Specialist		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$5,573
63.	Curriculum Specialist		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$2,980
64.	Instructional Assistant III		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$2,872
65.	Safety Supervisor		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$2,564
66.	Safety Supervisor		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$2,396
67.	Instructional Assistant IV		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$1,250
68.	Safety Supervisor		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$1,194
69.		Substitute Instructional Assistant III	Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$1,047
70.	Curriculum Specialist		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$392
71.	Safety Supervisor		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$346
72.	Safety Supervisor		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$130
73.	Safety Supervisor		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$32
74.	Curriculum Specialist		Newhall	Old Orchard School	\$15